

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No.: W.P.No.37807 of 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	11.03.2026	<u>SN, J</u> Sri G.Ravi Mohan, learned senior designated counsel representing Sri Srikanth Chinthala, learned counsel appearing on behalf of the petitioner on record. Registry is directed to print the name of Sri Ch.Satish Kumar, learned standing counsel appearing on behalf of the respondent No.4 in the cause list. At the request of learned counsel appearing on behalf of the petitioner, list on 17.03.2026. <u>SN,J</u> ktm	